Rang Name

1 Hiltebrand
2 Jegge

3 Raible

4 Mdller

5 Mares

6 Grieb

7 Berger

8 Meier

9 Seiler
10 Favre
11 Zlircher
12  Tschumper
13  Spuhler

14 Ammann
15 Drittenbass

16 Warpelin
17  Stadler

18 Stadler

19  Luthi

20 Solci

21  Mauerhofer
22 Berger

23 Moser

24 Filippi

25 Meier

26  Huber

27 Meier

28 Hartmann
29 Bandelli

30 Werder

31 Ciprian

32 Mauerhofer
33 Erb

34 Forrer

35 Rathgeb

36  Jaggli

37 Spycher

38 Brupbacher
39 Huber

40 Hofstetter
41 Maag

42 Koller

43 Hiltebrand
44  Schweikart
45 Schellenberg

46 Grether
47 De Boni
48 Umar
49 Heusser
50 Miiller
51 Brunner
52  Sporri
53 Gehring
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Vorname

Michael
Martin
Marcel

Ginter
Paolo
Daniel
Guido
Beat
Kaspar
Jean-Claude
Hans
Tobyas
Martin
Heinz
Peter
John
Willy
Ernst
Paul
Max
Lucas
Ueli
Robert
Manrico
Marcel
Karl
Peter
Laura
Luciano
Christoph
Marco
Hansjorg
Werner
Walter
Willi
Christian
Kenny
Rolf
Hans-Ueli
Timo
Gottlieb
Isabella
René
Jurg
Max
André
Marco
Karim
René
Angela
Dominic
Arthur
Elisabeth

Jg

94
63
34

44
61
71
67
77
59
48
45
93
53
63
46
59
51
41
50
55
93
47
40
60
69
54
47
97
42
56
82
56
43
47
41
55

2000
53
55
95
56
65
69
49
51
71
70
98
37
86
88
35
40

Verein

Biilach MS
Bettensee Schiitzen
Embrach-Lufingen SV

Bachenbllach SV
Hori SV
Bachenbllach SV
Bachenbllach SV
Bassersdorf SG
Embrach-Lufingen SV
Wallisellen SV
Bachenbllach SV
Bilach MS
Wasterkingen SV
Bilach MS
Bachenbllach SV
Embrach-Lufingen SV
Bilach MS

Bettensee Schiitzen
Embrach-Lufingen SV
Wasterkingen SV
Glattfelden SV
Rorbas SV

Bettensee Schiitzen
Bassersdorf SG
Glattfelden SV

Bilach MS

Hori SV

Bilach MS

Opfikon SV
Embrach-Lufingen SV
Bilach MS
Glattfelden SV
Embrach-Lufingen SV
Embrach-Lufingen SV
Wallisellen SV
Opfikon SV

Bilach MS
Wasterkingen SV
Oberembrach MSV
Nurensdorf SV
Bachenbllach SV
Wallisellen SV

Bilach MS
Wallisellen SV

Hori SV

Bilach MS
Bassersdorf SG
Wallisellen SV
Bachenbllach SV
Opfikon SV

Bilach MS
Wallisellen SV
Rorbas SV

BS

95
91
96

Feld D

EWS.

142
142
139

141
137
140
139
140
135
139
141
137
134
139
136
137
136
144
141
136
138
132
134
135
134
127
137
134
127
133
136
136
132
136
136
135
125
134
128
135
132
134
129
135
122
134
134
130
134
137
137
133
130

KS

96
94
92

92
94
92
95
90
94
90
92
90
94
93
92
94
90
90
93
92
85
94
90
92
90
90
86
89
91
86
90
90
90
83
86
90
87
86
87
88
87
89
92
88
92
88
84
85
92
85
81
87
65

FS

68
68
65

66
66
66
59
65
65
68
66
66
67
65
64
60
64
58
59
59
66
63
66
67
68
67
64
64
64
64
63
63
62
66
60
58
64
58
64
61
66
64
57
61
70
65
60
65
56
61
60
64
89

Total

401
395
392

391
389
389
388
388
387
387
387
386
386
386
385
384
382
382
382
381
380
380
380
379
378
377
377
376
374
374
374
374
373
373
372
372
371
371
371
371
371
371
370
369
369
369
368
367
367
367
366
365
365
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Schnider
Morgenthaler
Grether
Tschumper
Bliggenstorfer
Spinner
Dolder
Nageli

Vogel
Hiltebrand
Solci
Haymoz
Hubmann
Meier
Fluckiger
Guggisberg
Baur
Michaud
Capeder
Maurer

2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2013
2014
2015
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Andrea
Hans
Michael
Cyrill
Kurt
Jakob
Georg
Heinz
Oskar
Daniel
Marlies
Denise
Lucas
Albert
Jan
Stefan
Max
Markus
Fabian
Hansruedi

117
134
133
128
121
97
74
73

70  Embrach-Lufingen SV
39  Bettensee Schiitzen
99 Bilach MS
98 Bilach MS
55  Embrach-Lufingen SV
67 Rorbas SV
54  Wallisellen SV
38  Hori SV
49 Rorbas SV
96 Bilach MS
60  Wasterkingen SV
46  Bassersdorf SG
98 Bilach MS
47  Hori SV
92  Bilach MS
48  Bassersdorf SG
45  Bassersdorf SG
62  Embrach-Lufingen SV
99 Bilach MS
40  Opfikon SV
Teilnehmer
Teilnehmer
Teilnehmer
Teilnehmer
Teilnehmer
Teilnehmer
Teilnehmer
Teilnehmer

87
92
88
85
84
83
85
89
89
94
85
82
78
89
81
83
82
77
81
76

Feld D

128
126
130
128
134
132
134
128
119
122
124
131
124
120
123
122
125
124
125
116

86
83
86
88
79
87
85
78
82
79
89
89
87
83
85
83
85
80
72
90

63
62
58
61
65
60
54
61
66
60
57
52
64
60
60
60
50
59
61
53

364
363
362
362
362
362
358
356
356
355
355
354
353
352
349
348
342
340
339
335
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